SUPPLYING AND HAULING OF CRUSHED, UNCOATED ROCK FOR CHIP SEAL 2025 DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON

BID RESULTS  BID OPENING: 2:00 PM 1/29/2025			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		High Desert Aggregate & Paving		Taylor NW		Knife River		
	ITEMS		QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Redmond Stock Pile Site Negus Trai 3/8"-No 4	TON	325	\$35.87	\$11,657.75	\$23.50	\$7,637.50	\$25.35	\$8,238.75	\$33.00	\$10,725.00
2	Redmond/Bend StockPile Site Deschutes Pleasant Ridge 3/8"-No4	TON	1230	\$35.87	\$44,120.10	\$27.00	\$33,210.00	\$26.60	\$32,718.00	\$30.50	\$37,515.00
3	Bend StockPile Site McGrath Rd@ Powell Butte Hwy3/8"-No 4	TON	3,700	\$35.87	\$132,719.00	\$30.00	\$111,000.00	\$26.60	\$98,420.00	\$31.50	\$116,550.00
4	Bend Stock Pile Site Deschutes County Yard 27th St 3/8"- No 4	TON	950	\$35.87	\$34,076.50	\$31.00	\$29,450.00	\$29.00	\$27,550.00	\$30.00	\$28,500.00
5	Sunriver Stock Pile Site Ann's Butte Cinder Shed 3/8"- No 4	TON	1,530	\$35.87	\$54,881.10	\$34.00	\$52,020.00	\$35.20	\$53,856.00	\$33.00	\$50,940.00
6	LaPine Stock Pile Site Deschutes County Yard LaPine 3/8" -No 4	TON	2,270	\$35.87	\$81,424.90	35,00	\$79,450.00	\$37.70	\$85,579.00	\$37.00	\$83,990.00
7	Crestent Cut off Road Cresent Transfer Station 3/8" - No 4	TON	6,200	\$36.15	\$224,120.65	\$41.50	\$249,000.00	\$45.35	\$281,170.00	\$42.00	\$260,400.00
				TOTAL	\$583,000.00	TOTAL	\$561,767.50	TOTAL	\$587,531.75	TOTAL	\$588,170.00